
 

 

 

Home – made Soup of the 

Day (GF)  

 

 

Classic Lough Inagh 

Seafood Chowder  

 

 

Cornamona Oaked Smoked 

Salmon & Garden Leaf 

Salad & House Dressing  

 

 

House salad with dressed 

salad leaves, Garlic 

Croutons, Honey glazed 

walnuts & Aran island 

goats cheese 

 

 

Ballinakill Bay Oysters (GF)        

  ½ Dozen                                                    

1dozen 

 

 

Chickpea Cake, Red Onion 

Marmalade & McGeough Air 

Dried Lamb with Balsamic 

Dressing (GF)   

 

 

Cleggan Crab Claws with 

Hot Garlic Butter (GF)   

 

 

All above served with                                   

Brown Bread (Gluten-free 

bread available on request) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€4.50 

 

 

 

€7.00 

 

 

 

€9.50 

 

 

 

 

€6.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€10.50 

€20.00 

 

 

€8.95 

 

 

 

 

 

€13.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Supreme Chicken breast & 

black pudding mash potato 

with a red wine jus (GF) 

 

Roast half silver hill duck 

with plum sauce (GF) 

 

Irish beef fillet steak with 

green peppercorn cream 

sauce (GF) 

 

Oven baked fresh lobster 

with lemon butter (GF) 

 

Baked darne of Connemara 

salmon with Dijon mustard 

& caper (GF) 

 

Cleggan Crab claws with 

hot garlic butter (GF) 

 

Fresh fish of the evening 

(GF) 

 

All of the above served with 

a selection of vegetable 

and chips 

 

Cold selections of fresh 

local seafood & garden 

salad with house dressing  

 

Vegetarian dish of the 

evening served with a 

garden salad with house 

dressing 

 

 Extra portion of chips  

Extra portion of vegetables 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€17.00 

 

 

 

€18.00 

 

 

€28.00 

 

 

 

€33.00 

 

 

€22.00 

 

 

 

€28.00 

 

 

€25.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€25.00 

 

 

 

€17.50 

 

 

 

 

€2.50 

€2.50 

 

 

 



 

For afters 

 

Chocolate and hazelnut 

brownie served with 

honeycomb ice cream (GF) 

 

 

Baked French apple tart 

with crème anglaise and 

vanilla ice cream  

 

 

House ice cream selection 

with caramel sauce (GF)  

 

 

Selection of Irish 

farmhouse cheeses with 

house chutney & crackers  

 

 

                    Warm beverages  

 

Tea 

 

 

Selection of herbal tea 

 

 

Americano  

 

 

Cappuccino 

 

 

Latte 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€6.00 

 

 

 

 

€6.00 

 

 

 

 

€6.00 

 

 

 

€11.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€2.00 

 

 

€2.00 

 

 

€2.50 

 

 

€2.75 

 

 

€2.75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


