

HOME — MADE SOUP OF THE DAY (GF)	€4.50
CLASSIC LOUGH INAGH SEAFOOD CHOWDER	€7.00
CORNAMONA OAKED SMOKED SALMON & GARDEN LEAF SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING	€9.50
HOUSE SALAD WITH DRESSED SALAD LEAVES, GARLIC CROUTONS, HONEY GLAZED WALNUTS & ARAN ISLAND GOATS CHEESE	€6.95
Ballinakill Bay Oysters (GF) 1/2 Dozen 1 dozen	€10.50 €20.00
CHICKPEA CAKE, RED ONION MARMALADE & MCGEOUGH AIR DRIED LAMB WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING (GF)	€8.95
CLEGGAN CRAB CLAWS WITH HOT GARLIC BUTTER (GF)	€13.00
ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH BROWN BREAD (GLUTEN-FREE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)	



SUPREME CHICKEN BREAST & BLACK PUDDING MASH POTATO	€17.00
WITH A RED WINE JUS (GF) ROAST HALF SILVER HILL DUCK	€18.00
WITH PLUM SAUCE (GF) IRISH BEEF FILLET STEAK WITH	€28.00
GREEN PEPPERCORN CREAM SAUCE (GF)	€33.00
OVEN BAKED FRESH LOBSTER WITH LEMON BUTTER (GF)	
BAKED DARNE OF CONNEMARA SALMON WITH DIJON MUSTARD	€22.00
& CAPER (GF) CLEGGAN CRAB CLAWS WITH	€28.00
HOT GARLIC BUTTER (GF) FRESH FISH OF THE EVENING	€25.00
(GF) ALL OF THE ABOVE SERVED WITH	
A SELECTION OF VEGETABLE	
AND CHIPS COLD SELECTIONS OF FRESH	€25.00
LOCAL SEAFOOD & GARDEN	
SALAD WITH HOUSE DRESSING	€17.50
VEGETARIAN DISH OF THE EVENING SERVED WITH A GARDEN SALAD WITH HOUSE	
DRESSING EXTRA PORTION OF CHIPS EXTRA PORTION OF VEGETABLES	€2.50 €2.50



FOR AFTERS	€6.00
CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT	
BROWNIE SERVED WITH	
HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM (GF)	
	€6.00
BAKED FRENCH APPLE TART	
WITH CRÈME ANGLAISE AND	
VANILLA ICE CREAM	
	€6.00
HOUSE ICE CREAM SELECTION	
WITH CARAMEL SAUCE (GF)	
	€11.00
SELECTION OF IRISH	
FARMHOUSE CHEESES WITH	
HOUSE CHUTNEY & CRACKERS	
Warm beverages	60.00
	€2.00
Warm beverages Tea	€2.00
TEA	€2.00 €2.00
TEA	€2.00
TEA SELECTION OF HERBAL TEA	
TEA	€2.00
TEA SELECTION OF HERBAL TEA	€2.00
TEA SELECTION OF HERBAL TEA AMERICANO	€2.00 €2.50
TEA SELECTION OF HERBAL TEA	€2.00 €2.50
TEA SELECTION OF HERBAL TEA AMERICANO	€2.00 €2.50
TEA SELECTION OF HERBAL TEA AMERICANO	€2.00 €2.50